
We’re making some changes to our
tickets and prices

and we want to explain more about this



From 30 October, we will have two
ways to come into the museum: 

1. With a cheaper day ticket that you
buy every time you come

2. By investing in a membership which
gives you free entry for a year, plus a
bunch of other benefits 



We had an annual ticket but this isn’t
working for us anymore.

The costs of running the museum have
gone up and we have to remodel our
prices to reflect that.



We are an independent charity and this
means we get no funding from
Government or Local Authorities. The
Museum is reliant on your
contributions.

These contributions come in from the
tickets you buy, anything you spend in
our shop, or anything you give us as a
donation.



*If you currently have an annual ticket, we will honour
the conditions of the ticket until its expiry date
** Includes up to 4 children 

Adult Day Ticket*
Student Day Ticket
Child Day Ticket (5-16)
Child Under-5

Membership
Individual
Student

Joint
Family (one adult)** 
Family (two adults)**

Lifetime

£11.50
£10.00
£4.00
Free

£40.00
£30.00

£65.00
£50.00
£80.00

£600.00



Thank you for continuing to
support the museum


